Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Infinity WLIF, Inc.		02/22/2006	CORPORATION: MARYLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CBS Radio WLIF, Inc.	
Street Address:	1515 Broadway	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10036	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MARYLAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	74554388	WLIF

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)975-0111

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

trademarks@cbs.com Correspondent Name: Rebecca Borden Address Line 1: 51 West 52nd Street

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10019

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CBS RADIO WLIF, INC.
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Rebecca Borden
Signature:	/rebecca borden/
Date:	07/11/2006

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK

900052986 **REEL: 003346 FRAME: 0126**

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003346 FRAME: 0127

RECORDED: 07/12/2006